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
and moth proofed lo your home Ph
3736. h303

WANTED. FURNITURE to glua At repair
Lee Bro'3. Ph 21233. h

AUTO PAINTING lust a shade Better oj
Ray Etter Call Shrock Motor Co 8502 h'

EDUCATION
ARE YOU JOB SATISFIED? GET A GOV-

ERNMENT JOB! Prepare NOW for 1948
examinations. FREE.
Write today. Box 362, Capital Journal.

hh298

FOR RENT
FIRST CLASS OFFICE SPACE

tND FLOOR RENTALS will be available
about January 1, 1948. Excellent loca-

tion; will give S yr. lease. FOR DE-
TAILS

Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst. with
GRABENHORST BROS.. Realtors.

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 Eves 7772
J298

TrTaILERHOUSE.-Singlerm9-
94

NCom-!-
1300

3 RM. furn. apt. 2310 N. 4 h .

2 RM. furn. apt. Employed young lady
pref. Lots of heat. 1064 Oak. J300

CHOICE room, lavatory, hot and eolri
water. Auto heat. 478 N. Cottage.

pt."Ph36n." J290

HEATED slpg rm. 780 N. Church. Ph. 4335
J239

MODERN COTTAGES, close In. Steam
heated. Completely furn. Reasonable
weekly rate. 2500 Fairgrounds Rd.

3298

VACANCY NOW Modern cottages. Elec.
heat, git 11. furn. Weekly or month lv
rates. 3580 So. Com'l. J300

3 RM. furnished apt.. 130.00. 2 rm. furn.
and private bath. $40.00. 2 miles N. of
Brook on 99E. Route 1. Box 18F. J299"

t RM. Cottage. Weekly rate. 110.00 At "P.
Wyoma Cottages, 99E at woodburn. J299

APT. 1 man. $25. Ph. 5222. J298'
MODERN CABINS All conveniences,

cooking incl Special rates by week or
mo. Cozy Court, 3590 S. Com') St.

MM
HEATED sleeping rooms. Good beds.

Close In. 1271 Chemeketa. j29S'
SLEEPING room, private bath. elec. heat,

for 1 or 2 people. Ph. 7176. J298

DON'T NEGLECT-t-
he"

sixth aide "'of your
rooms Reflnish your floor with our high
speed fir sanders A: polisher. Hower
Bros. Ph. 3646. 602 Edgcwater. J304

HEATED Ig. clean sleeping rm. 2 blocks
from State As High. Ph. 24863. J305

FOR RENT
ROOMS BY THE MONTH

HOTEL SALEM
161 S. HIGH ST.

PHONE 3184

GOOD USED PIANOS. H L. Stiff
ATMOKAYS. Ozone Good health. Rent

ell H O. Push 684 N. 17th Ph 4692
i

TRY US for your tool needs. Reas. rates.
Howser Bros Ph. 3646. 602 Edgewater

304

TRAILER SPACE Modern park, clean,
roomy. Free laundry priv. Reas. rates.
3580 so. com'l. J300

WANTED TO RENT
WANTED TO RENT by Jan. 5, lin- -

furn. a pari men t or room iiufurn.
house w la rge lot or small acreage
close In w 'priv. of buying house if
satis. Write P.O. Box 1059, Olympla. Wn.

ja300
TEACHER As emp. wife need Itirn. or un- -

furn. apt. or house. Box 409 capital
Journal. ja300

VET A WIFE want 1 or 2 bdrm. unfurn.
apt hse. or court. Ph. 24560L Jf30n

YOUNG CPLE. getting married want small
furn. or unfurn, apt. by March 1. Both
steadily emp. Ph. Dallas 281-- Ja300

SMALL unfurn. house for couple, after
Xma. Write Box 408, Capital Journal.

JA298

FAMILY needs 3 or 4 bedrm hse., furn. or
unfurn. in Salem or vicinity, can give
local reference and guarantee good
care. Ph. 3536 or write H. G. Cutshall.
770 Shipping. Ja298- -

WANTED by middle-age- couple. 3 or 4

rm. furn. or unfurn. apt. or small nouse.
No children or pet. Ph. 21426. Ja298"

VET, wilh national concern, desires small
house or apt. lor sen ana wne. rerm
Write Box 397. Capital Journal. Ja299

WANT TO RENT 2 or 3 bedroom house
Phone 9131 8 to 5. Ja299- -

VETERAN, wife. year-ol- d boy need
furnished apartment under 150. Phone
3572 from 7:00 to 10:00 a.m. Ja298

ROOM AND BOARD
LARGE FRONT RM. Outside entrance

Hot and cold water. Also vacancies for
table boarders. 1563 Court St. Ph. 3485

j)299

LOST AND FOUND
LOST: glasses, plastic frame, soft

leather case. Reward. Kennel-Elli- s Stu-
dio. K298

LOST: 3 900x20 truck inner tubes between
Salem - Turner Thursday, Dec. 11, Re
ward. Ph. 254477. Salem. k29ft

LOST Natural brown cordovan billfold
containing Pilot license, army discharge,
personal effects, and money: no nuca--
Hons asked. W. E. Lamb, 1940 Berry
Ph. 23000. k299

STRAYED A young bay gelding colt to
my place about 10 days. ago. Owner
may claim for is.oo noiaing marge.
John Neuenschwander, Rt. 2, Bx 12?.

Turner. Call 107F4. k299
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
lumbering town. All new fixtures in new
building. For further details, call Mr.
Holmes.

SALEM REALTY CO.. REALTORS
HO N. High St. Ph. 7660 rcl2f18'

BUSINESS building on So, Commercial
St.. good leases, will net 11 pet. Onlv
$:i5.ooo.

HOME and Income near Leslie school.
$8000.

APT. HOUSE, N. Coml. St.. Income 348.Afl
per month. Will net 15 pet. on purchase
price of $15,000.

TURN. APT. bldg. Close to State Capi-
tol. 8 units, oil heat. S26.500.

NEW DUri.KX West Salem. Income
$85.00 per mo. Only J8.000.

COAST Income property, excellent invest-
ment. Consider pari trade. 152.500.

BUSINESS bldg, s block to Ladd At Bush
bank. 170.000.

NEW DXTLEX and 2 good houses on large
lot in North Hollywood DIM, Duplex
un finished!. Rentals will gross approx.
$180.00 per mo. Owner must sacrilice.
S9. 500. Good terms.

GROCERY and meat market. New mod.
ern bldg. New equiment. plus 5 room
modern house and smaller house for
rental. Valuable highway frontage. In-
cludes stork, 14.500.

LOOK INTO the future biuinefs propertv
in N. Hollywood. Modern home and
other bldg. on Highway 99, showing good
income. S19.000.

LARGE bldg. at Pen 4 Corner, inder
lease for 75 00 per month. This is a
good buv. 17000.

LARSON HOME A: LOAN CO.
If 8. Coml. St. Ph. 8.189; eves 7440
.Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

cn399"

FURNITURE FOR SALE
MFD SIZE Taupe Mohair davenport and

chair in good clean cond., 145. P'v
2.'94i. d300

FR
with mirror and roll

away bed with matteress. 660 Union
Apt. 4.

FIVE.riEcY7ohdoak"bre"akfast"setri29 15.
Phone 31770. d;9S

CHILD'S-ta-
ble

At chair sets 12.93
Hardwood walnut desk 125

oreakfasl set 119.95
Walnut finished recoro csb 113.95

chest .113.95
Toevs Furniture 1555 Fairgrounds Rd.
Ph. 1797 dion

W A N T E DFU R NJTU R E

TOPrRfcES paldfor furn. and what" ha t
you? Ph. 35511. 594 N. Lib. Sundale s.

dalO"

TOP PRICES paid for used furniture
tools, and hardware Call Mr Reiser
9885. 3S5 N. Commercial. da

UIGHFST PRICES paid Phone Git as at
Woodry Auction Market, pa. olio, da'

CnoiCE40 acre Keizer Bottom, unim-
proved. Best of soil; on pavement:
112,000.

GOODWIN & McMILLIN
Realtors 474 Court St,

Phone 4707 Eve. 81F21 or 8715. C399'

N E W tBD R M HOME. H.wTFlOorarAuto"
heat, large lot, (2,000 down; bal. 160

per mo.
GOODWIN As McMILLIN

Realtors 474 Court St.
Phone 4707 Eve. 81F21 or 8715. e299

CALABA A: HABF,RNicHTREALTOItS
FAIRVIEW AVENUE

DANDY I acre of land with nice 3 bed-
room home, excellent location, owner is

leaving town and has priced this home
for only 16900.

NORTH WINTER CLOSE IN
FINE LARGE lot, well build older style 4

bedroom home, basement and furnace,
fireplace, elec. water heater, garage.
If you want a close In location look
into this one. 18000.

ON THE WAY TO KEIZER
WE HAVE this modern 5 room home to

sell, clean, neat and attractive, nearly
acre of good soil, nice yard, fruit

trees. Just reduced to $9750.
NORTH OF TOWN

A FINE S room home with additional
pace upstairs for 3 extra bedrooms,

full basement with flreplare. also has
fireplace In attractive living room,
heated with auto oil furnace. I full
acre or land. $11,500.

231 N. High St. Ph. 58.18
Eve. Ph. 3779 or r

REIMANN S REAL ESTATE COLUMN

WE HAVE
LOTS and acreage from 1550 up. some

w:th WATER. Only 110 down, 110 per

NICE neat 4 room col t ace with 2 bed-
room near the high school, situated on
double lot. All plastered. Venetian blinds.
Price only 14600. No. 210.

AND
FOR IM MEDIATE POSSESSION a new

neat 2 bedroom home on lo; 130x113
with creek across Ihe back. Full base-
ment. Pleasant living room and better
than average kitchen. 12500 down. No.
217.

BESIDES
SOME VERY LOVELY mortem 2 bedroom

homes with or without basemenl.s, built
under F. H. A. apecif icatlons. All have
f fireplace and forced air furnaces.
Large, comfortable rooms with all hard-
wood floors in a very desirable district
located on North 23rd street, north of
Market. Call us on Nos. 247 and 248.

7 ROOMS
WITH a BEDROOMS, living room, dining

room, full basement, furnace, close to
school. Only J8000. No. 304.

70 ACRES
AND B ROOM HOUSE, barn, rhicken

house," hog house, fenced, 4 cows, 2

heifers, tractor and more go. Creek
and 2 spring, all for 110,500. No. 1022.

140 ACRES
I3.t ACRES ULTIVATED. This a top

farm wilh 7 room house with basement.
21 stanchion barn, manv other out
buildings, well worth $33,600. No. 1019

REIMANN'S REAL ESTATE
"Salem's Buildina Realtor"

201 8. High
Ph. 9203 Eves. A Sun.

c298

LER OHM ART At CO., REALTORS
MEN'S A' BOYS CLOTHING STORE

CASH in on Chrislmaa rush In this small
clothing store, $2750 includes all slock,
shelving, key, efr. Itenlal S.lft.00 per
mo., lease available. See Mr. Danlelson.
No phone Information please. Where
can vou bent this for $1000 down?

LARGE RESIDENTIAL LOT
IT'S LOCATED on the corner of Berry

and Hownrd. 56 ft. frontage and about
150 ft. deep, could be divided, both
streets nnvrd and paid. Price Is $1250.

DIVIDEND PAYING REAL ESTATE
YOU'LL be on the receiving end of the

rent when you own this income prop-
erly located In that prosperous small
community of Turner. 3 nicely furn.
2 bedroom apts.. plus business space
32x:i0 ft., rlghl on main street. Should
show income of $185.00 per month. Ask-

ing prlre is $15,000. Why not talk this
over with Mr. Dnntelson now?

ITS 18 YEARS OLD
SO WHAT? Just 3 blocks to EiiRlewood

grade school; 1600 sq. ft. of floor space;
2 bedrooms down. 3 up; double plumb-
ing; full basement; separate nit ranee
to upstairs; 3 year old
rool. You will enjoy good neighbors
In 1lls: convenient location. No, we
don't live next door. Let s rail Dan
Hie real estate man now. Evening phone
24483. Oh yes. the price is only $12,B0ii
Our sales organization Is at your service

LEE OIIMART A: CO., REALTORS
477 Court St. Dav Ph. -

Evening Ph. - 5514 - c

LEO N. CII1LDS. INC.
REALTORS

TODAY'S VALUES
VERY NICE NEW HOME m best

district. North. Cement foundation.
2 bedims., utility rm.. elec. cooking, elee.
heal. elec. h.w. heater. Floor covered.
Rus 2 blocks. Price $7850.

WE HAVE a beautiful large comer lot,
size approx. 89 x 125, on Capitol Street.
See bis 'or 18000.

SEE THIS 3 year old 2 bedrm. home. Deep
lot fenced In. H.W. floors, living rm..
dining rin.. kitchen, built-i- ven.
blinds. Bus by the door. This house Is
In North Ho lv wood. Prlre I92.iO.

INVESTORS PLEASE CHECK. We have
two old houses on two lots close in on
High Street which we consider one of
the best locations In Salem, Both Pieces
priced at 136.750. See us about tin.
For these and many more CALL or SEE

LEO N. CHILDS. INC.. REALTORS
' 31 years of dependable service

to home owners."
344 Stale SI Phone 9261

Evenings call 6901, or
c298'

$6500 00
CI. FAN vear old home. auto. heat,

full finished ul ility room, paved
street, nice location, worth the
money.

$ 7 nnn no

NEW ? RHRM. home, ash floors, oil
floor furn.. attached garage, good
construction. IJ000 will handle.

GRAPH A RI'STAURANT
DOWNTOWN Salem. This place can

he hough) for whal it is worih. All

equipment like new. You can t go
wrong on this,

Hre Ed Lnkmbral
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.

Realtors .141 Chemeketa St.
Ph. Eves. c2P8'

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
PHONE 7696

ITV Large lol. 2 BR. modem. Paved
alley. Also rm, cottage in rear for
iciil. Not priced loo high at 17350.

SII.VFRTON 150UR5 lot. 5 BR. modern.
Basement. Price includes UOOO choice)
danlias. Total price S7500.

i Bedroom modern hornet on large
lot. Ask Mr. Torrend to show these
homes.

FARMS VOU CAVT BEAT THI.
44 A. of! Garden Rd Nice level Wm.
Silt Soil. Close to Salem. Only 1300

per acre.

38 A on Sihenon Rd All :n
New 4 rm house. Grade A

dairv barn and milk house, and other
buildings. Drilled well. Good soil,
excellent location.

Do rou need two homes. on one acre-- !

age? 10 A. east, best of soil on paved
rd. 7 rm. mdrn. hs.. plastered. Fir.
furnace. new Dutch Colonial 5 rm.
house, good barn, new poultry house
All for 116,000.

ACREAGE - A and 1 BR. new co'laae.
Small chic, house, young family or-

chard. Most of ground in strawber-
ries. All for 13250 cash.
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

7, 500. Terms.
JOE L. BOURNE, REALTOR

1140 N. Capitol Ph. 8216
aino- -

123M) DOWN
LOCATION noriheasl. 2 bedroom down,

large finished upstairs, insulated, au-
tomat In heat, home is on year old. Quick
possession.

JOE L. BOURNE, REALTOR
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 8216

1.300'

For SALE Lovely house and
excellent location certain types busi-

ness and uhdtvilnn. Near Hw very
close in at McMinnville. Recently built.
3 acrcs.j Priced .reasonably. Terms.
House north Dill's Market on N. Evans
St. extension. a398

NEW two bedroom home with fireplace.
HW floors throughout, automal ic oil
heal, unlinished upstairs, aiiaclied gar-
age and uul.ly room, nice district.
19500.

VERY NICE
CLI. N CORNER properly, east front, lo-

cated 305 South 33rd street. Two nice
bedrooms, large floored upstairs, hatd- -

ood Moor, fireplace, automatic oil
furnace. This property U sensibly priced
at 1&M10.

SUBURBAN
TWO R1DKOOMS and den, fireplace. V.

blind wired Inr ranee and water hfBt-e-

vnrie'v fruit, 'a acre lot, near city
limits. 1975(1.

COMBINATION
IIOMF and business loratum. KM.er d:s-- ,

trie'. A very good two bedroom home.!
modern feat tires, on pavement; four
arres of t'xcclleut land easy lo divide.
Plenty roim for biLMiie w building on
front of propertv, Pnee 116,5110.

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors

149 N Huh Si reel I'lione 76(10 a39B'

FINE HOME near Hinli School, BH.

double plumbing, lull bn.sentent, oil hent,
fireplace, lot 75175 wuh older 3 BR. '

home Toial price. 130,000.
Fl RNIMIED 3 BR. S.E.. nice LR. with

hwd. firs, and fur place, en. blnid.1,
gas fir. furnace, I08MI.

NEW ALL Fl.r.U. HOME nilh attached
aarapc, ke. cnolre lots near store, school!

bus , down. CI I, Terms, lliou.
r(ii.hWoon nisi, phlwar 2 br. mon.i

honie. fireplace, nwd. firs., ven. h'.d..
tub Hi showrr hath, drapes wall to

all carpet. Garage attractive lawn A:

hrubs l!T00. Trim.
'll.W PROI'ERTV A ACRE. A'tractne

mod. home, 3 BR Fruit A: nuts. New
ranae goes. 112 onn.

I.ARSEN HOME LOAN CO.
Exclusive Listings Personal Serv:r

tn 8, com St. Ph. 8363. Ei. 40

S7MH.on Hme and lnrome N'w home
L'v;ng rn ri net'e. kitchen. I hedrm
il', hi eec water hfa'T, deep lot i!ti'

rm rental in rear. This it a good bur
Call Pav Havis.

HUFF REAL EPF A IT CO.
Realtors 341 Cormeketa

Ph. 379s: Etes. 9441 aJ98
II MHi.nn New. Rambling typr home. Near
Salem High School Nice Liv. Rm D;n
Rm Kitchen, Utility. Can occupy in
about S kn. Call rimer Huff.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa Ft

Ph. Ives aJ9R

flMWlfMl n S A 3 BR. New. Full
price 14350 00.

fjMno on - Nic Rm. plastered home.,
B. Nook. Call Omrr Hull.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Fealtors 341 Chemeketa Si.

Ph, Eves. a2Bft

Jin. ,oo Nice 3 bedrm. home only 8 blocks
from downtown. I, lv. rm., D. rm..
Kit. 3 bedrm, hath down. bedrm..

hath up. Full basement, gas furnace.
Hd. fir., fireplace. Very good terms.
Call Mr. Walrr.

HUFF REAL EST AT F CO
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph. 1793: F,e. 35260 a238
BEAUTIFUL NEW J room house for eale

by owner. Price 12700. 345ft Simpson St.

To place classified ads
phone 3571 or 8037,

$82.10 New bedrm. home with att. ga.,
hwd. fir., fireplace, furnace. Priced
Right. Call Mr. Walter.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 341 Chemketa Si.

Ph. 3793; Eve. 25260 a298

ttfso.oo 2 bedroom home with living rm.,
kit., hath, plastered, Hwd. and fir firs,
utility rm., large lot. Pavement and bus.
Call Rnv Davis.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtor 341 Chemeketa s.

Ph. 3793; Eve. 9441 a298

HOUSE, 4 rms. A bath, 1090 Shipping St.
Earl Comer. 2360 N. Church. Ph. 24SB2.

a23B

BY OWNER- -7 rm. hae. on corner lot
75x100; on bus line grade ach. across
street. Ideal for family with children.
$1960 down. 2205 N. flth 300

BY OWNERTlSOO down. Very-n-
ice

su-
burban home; lot 76x195: rail fence:
ro1-.. 1100 sq ft. fir. apace. All rooms
Ige.: exc. cond. A rare opportunity.
ISO. 00 month. 697 Norman Ave., off
Center St.. east. a300'

5 ROOM HOME, garage, wnodsned, pins
'i acre of land located U mile from
Aumsville; near school Inquire of T. C.
Mountain Aumsville or write owner. O.
A. Lesley, 3318 Tioga Way, Sacramento
13, Calif. a307

3 HOUSES 2 Turn, i lota. 2 houses rent-
ed for 140 each. Imm. po.j. of house.
Pn. scayton 1124B for appt. to see. I60in
full price. a399

BYOWNERNeV"srni home well bui!t.
LR, dinette, dream kitchen, 2 BR., bam.
5 closets. UR, Venetian blinds through-
out, naif hwd.. ft., coved lin. with matcn-e- d

borders thoroughly Insulated, gas fl
furnace, att. gar., wide concrete drive,

blk. from bus. close to schools, blk.
north of Market street on 33rd. Owner
cannot occupy home because of as-

thma. 5 grown trees. Phone 325-- Dalln
for app't. a299

FOR SALE LOTS

TWO GOOD LOTS!
VIEW. Klngwood Hgu. 50x140'. Close in.

Only M2.V
IN KF.lZLft DIST. 103xl00'. Good soil.

1975.
B. 1SHERWOOD. REALTOR

Ph. flFU Wallace Road R. 1, Box 163.
aa.103

BY OWNER Business site, large lot, 5

ft,; locatrd at 331 North Cottage St.
Make me an offer For detail call
5214; ask for J. B. Brown. aaaoo

95x100 at city edge aouth; many fir trees;
gentle slope; city wnter: 100 Block.

Dr Phone 4284 a'

FOR SALE FARMS

IS THE COUNTRY near the city: A new
hou.se: much be' ter than the modernist-
ic, city home. Dole garage attached. 51
acres: east.
Lose Really Co., Oregon Bldg.; Ph. 7952.

0298- -

83750 DOWN buy 7 A. close In. paved
street and bus line. 2 A. berries; assid
fruit and nuts. Older 6 RM home with
modern conveniences, 24x34 barn, 2

pltry houses. $7500 full price.
hop ranch. 30 l? A. river

bottom. Good 8 RM home, bsmt. New

drier, irrigat ion system, equipment.
mile from town on paved road. 123.000
Low terms.

LOOK! 20 A. cIo.e in east. Excellent im

provements. All tillable land. 14500

down on 115.000 lull price.
STROUT REALTY

959 S. 12th St.- - Phone 2532.1. b29H'

IFRIGATF.D IfiO Acres. Rich, level loam
just oft Redmond Highway, High In

come on alfalfa, spuds, elc. Late mod.
3 BR. home, good barn, pllry hse, cIosp
to school. Tractor, equipment, avail-
able. Good terms. 117,500.

STOCK A DAIRY FARM East. 171 acres.
rich Iohiiiv soil on pavm't clo.se to schl
At .nkt.. Yr. creek, springs, some timber.
50 A. BENT GRASS, grossed 17.000.00
last year. 10 A. producing walnuts
Good 3 BR. home, fireplace, wired for
flee. rge. 2 car gar., smaller hse. A:

milk hse. Gravity water to all bides.
Yon can't beat till for value. 122.000. 00.

Terms.
STOCK OR DAIRY FHM 274 A. of roll-

ing sill loam, NORTH. 150 A. cult,
sowed, bal. in timber, some marketable.
2 creeks, springs, late mod. dairy barn
30 stanch, good 2 BH. home, pllry. hsr.
At milk hse., garage, family fruit. Ideal
location, bus to school. A bargain At
1145 00 nrr acre.

WILLAMETTE LOAM NORTH of Snm.
on paved rond, bppx. ' sowed, bal. Um

ber A; nst. 174 Acres at M2fl per acre.
RIVER BOTTOM FA II M NORTH. 75 A.

irrigated, perfectly drained, nearly rill

NEW CHEHALIS SILT. 8 A. full prod,
peaches. 8 A. Rhubarb. 34 A. Clover,
some In coni racted beet seed, good 2

BR. house, baseni't, barn, garage. A:

math shed. Close to college town. This
will pay out. $26,500.

NEAR STAVTON, 80 arre. good loam
soil. Fine pasl.. timber. 3 nR. homf,
plnst, basm't garage, good 15 stanch,
barn. siio. pltry hse. Near schl. A

profllahle farm at J12.600. Terms.
LARSEN HOME ft LOAN CO.

Exhislve Llsllna - Personal Service
164 8. Com'l St. Ph. 8389; Eve. 744(1

b29

MOflfllHl 10 acres. 2 bedroom home, barn,
rhirken house, dble. garage, tractor goes.
11800.00 down. bal. 130.00 per mo, 1mm.
Poss. Call Rav Davis

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 341 Chemcketa St.

Ph. 3793: Eves. 9441 b2D8- -

n A. FARM near Dallas. 110.000 00. Nice,
modern A room house gar.. Barn,
and Poultry houses All Bldg. good.
Exc. location Call Ed Cutbertson.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO
Realtors 341 Chemcketa St

Ph. Eves. 25584 b298

30 A. DAIRY and crop farm rlose in
126.000.00. Fine set of Bldus. Eve. loca-
tion. Good terms. Call Ed Culberlson.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 341 Chemcketa St.

Ph. Eves. 35584 b39R

FOR SALE ACREAGE
XMAS SPECIAL Yon must see this! 14 a
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